118 €

2-PEDAL
2 ERY I

PK62 (AMB-1885)'PK62A (AMB-187F)

PARTS LIST

29071800

*62A

PK-62

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

18-49-20

15-16-17

31-32-33-34

&
15 B
" 3_\ / M < ~
z o ) * o
\ . C - gn.“\%‘c o 0
\ (9 Zi) <t
ST < r[J.mw
AY
i~ m
) \ 140 BN Y ﬁ".w
y @O
M~
o m

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||




REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION kY L A AMT.
1 GPK-620010B0 2-JOINT PEDAL ASM. T2 A 1
2 GPK-62001040 PEDAL BASE ASM. AT RET L B3 (1)
3 GPK-260030AA PEDAL N A (1)
4 SL-4040891-SC SCREW M4X8 FAT 2RV ELZ2 MAX0.7 L=8 (2)
5 GPK-2G00800A THREAD CUTTER SWITCH STOPPER,W TFED AL F Abon” (1)
6 GPK-260070CA THREAD CUTTER SWITCH LEVER, V¥ ARRY 49T LA Y 1)
7 GPK-26009000 SYITCH BASE AMEYR49F5T 4 (1)
8 GPK-26011000 SWITCH SPRING ARRYRLIFN & (1)
Y S1.-4040891-5C SCREW M4X8 FAT RS AR MAX0.T L=8 (1)

10 S§5-4111215-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 FTAT2YY 11/64-40 [ =12 (1)
11 GPK-26010000 SWITCH SHAFT AFFIRAYFTh m
12 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 X 6 FATARYC ®AZ MAXD.T L=B (3)
13 SL-4031691-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=16 FAT2FYT M3X0.5 L=16 (2)
14 111-02308 BACKWARD FEED SWITCH STOP PLAT F 1) 24YF AR (1)
15 GPK-14013000 PEDAL SPRING AR 2 (1)
16 GPK-14009000 PEDAL SPRING GUIDE AN ER AR 43
17 SH-1031201-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=12 #5239 M3X0.5 1.=12 (1)
18 SL-4042591-SC  SCREW M4X0.7 L=25 TATIRYS £L2 MAX0.7 L=25 (1)
19 GHP-03537000 TUBE JOINT GASKET $2-7 N F4VRY Y Ay (0
20 VP-0430801-SC  WASHER M4 ST 3HTFL M4 (1)
21 GPK-62002000 SWITCH COVER 249FANT - (1)
22 GPK-620030B9 SWITCH CABLE ASM. 49T 8 93 (1)
23 SM-1030501-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=5 $359%9° M3X0.5 L=5 (25
24 WP-0430801-SC  WASHER M4 ST E N E 3RTETL M4 (1)
25 SL-4031691-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=18 FAT2RYT M3IXO.5 L=18 (2)
26 111-02308 BACKVARD FEED SWITCH STOP PLAT ¥R 24YFRALR (1)
2 SD-0901201-TP  HINGE SCREW D=9 H=3.2 2 uRy" D=9 H=3.2 (4)
28 NS-6680410-SP  NUT 9/32-28 oyArYE 9/32-28 (4)
29 GPK-26004000 SWITCH PEDAL GUIDE COLLAR ZAYFAT R AT AR S F T~ (1
30 N¥-~6040003-5C NUT M4 ayhntyr M4X0.7 322 (1)
31 SH-4041201-3C SCREW M4X0.7 L=12 FATAEYT MAX0.7 L=12 (1)
32 WP-0430801-SC  WASHER M4 e R 3NTE M4 (H
33 NH-6040003-SC  NUT M4 YavFYE M4AX0.7 39z (1)
34 GPK-26017000 SWITCH BASE COLLAR {RFYALYFE DT~ (1)
35 GPK-18006004 PEDAL BASE JOINT, RIGHT ACETNES 4 Y aivh (R) (1)
36 GPK-18007004 PEDAL BASE JOINT, LEFT AR 4 Y a4vh (L) {1)
37 111-58001 PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET: JIAR YAk (2)
38 SM-0082023-SE  SCREW M8 L=20 nYInET Lk & L=20 (2)
39 WP-0871602-SE  WASHER 8.7X18X1.6 E3TH2 §.7X18%1.6 (4)
40 YS-0861410-KR  SPRING WASHER 8.8X15X1.4 AEEYTR §.6X15X1. 4 (2)
41 NM-6080721-SE  NUT M8 nYATFIE M5 2)
42 GPK~26100000 MAT A kA 1
43 GPK-26101000 MAT B 2Y+B 2.,
44 #01  GPK-62007AA0 CONNECTING CABLE ASM. LONALL B A T H 1

Note (3E3C) #01..... For PK-62A

JUKI CORPORATION

PK-62AH

JUKI kR =1t

HELRD, ZHEHE
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

#IDN—YIINIERBROCOFELLEBTDIENBOET,

#* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
#EOA—Y U AN 1801 ) BIREOERERTHER - IRLE=sDTT,

% This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of July 1992,

Printed in Japan




